Account#

5735-64-646-43420

2438-10-051-43420

2436-10-051-43420

2434-10-051-43420

2432-10-051-43420

2251-71-711-43590

2251-71-711-43330

2251-71-711-43310

2251-71-711-43310

2251-71-711-43310

4001-31-511-49310

2405-10-051-43420

2404-10-051-43420

2403-10-051-43420

2402-10-051-43420

6065-15-261-43410

6065-15-264-43410

6065-15-268-43110

City of Great Falls

Check Details Report (Date: 01/11/2012)

Check# VendorName

220647 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220526 WICKS DOUG

220555 CASCADE COUNTY CLERK & RECORDER
220596 GREAT FALLS TRIBUNE

220596 GREAT FALLS TRIBUNE

220596 GREAT FALLS TRIBUNE

220619 LACY & EBELING ENGINEERING INC
220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220444 CENTURYLINK - QWEST CORPORATION

220444 CENTURYLINK - QWEST CORPORATION

220474 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC

Vendor#

82

82

82

82

82

6030

130

77

77

77

663

82

82

82

82

81

81

7796

I nvoicett Amount
112-009395 $9.10
Fund(5735) Total$9.10
112-009163 $81.71
Fund(2438) Total $81.71
112-009163 $97.66
Fund(2436) Total$97.66
112-009163 $19.43
Fund(2434) Total $19.43
112-009163 $80.82
Fund(2432) Total$80.82
112-009181 $2,000.00
112-009564 $14.00
112-009359 $82.20
112-009359 $181.58
112-009359 $96.60

Fund(2251) Total$2,374.38

112-009658 $567.09
Fund(4001) Total$567.09
112-009123 $870.72
Fund(2405) Total$870.72
112-009123 $78.87
Fund(2404) Total$78.87
112-009123 $256.75
Fund(2403) Total $256.75
112-009123 $165.09
Fund(2402) Total$165.09
112-009263 $22.21
112-009263 $22.21
112-009144 $93.15



Account#

6065-15-268-43110

6065-15-268-43110

6065-15-268-43110

6065-15-268-43110

6065-15-264-43110

6065-15-264-43210

6065-15-264-43110

6065-15-264-43210

6065-15-264-43110

6065-15-264-43210

6065-15-264-43110

6065-15-264-43210

6065-15-261-43590

6065-15-261-42110

6065-15-261-42190

6065-15-262-42190

6065-15-264-42190

6065-15-262-42130

6065-15-264-43590

6065-15-264-43110

6065-15-264-43210

6065-15-268-43110

6065-15-268-43110

6065-15-268-43110

6065-15-268-43110

6065-15-268-43110

6065-15-268-43110

6065-15-268-43110

6065-15-268-43110

City of Great Falls

Check Details Report (Date: 01/11/2012)

Check# VendorName

220474 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220474 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220474 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220474 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220474 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220474 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220474 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220474 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220474 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220474 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220474 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220474 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220487 MASTERCARD PROCESSING CENTER
220504 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKSINC
220504 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKSINC
220504 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKSINC

220504 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKS INC

220568 COMSTOR INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

INC

220589 GARDA CL NORTHWEST INC

220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC

220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC

220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC

220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC

220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC

220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC

220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC

220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC

220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC

220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC

Vendor#

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

8270

367

367

367

367

10173

12759

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

I nvoicett

112-009145

112-009146

112-009147

112-009148

112-009149

112-009149

112-009150

112-009150

112-009151

112-009151

112-009152

112-009152

112-009169

112-009143

[12-009261

112-009261

112-009261

[12-009492

112-009736

112-009440

112-009440

112-009441

112-009443

112-009444

112-009445

112-009690

112-009713

112-009714

112-009716

Amount
$86.43
$153.78
$92.65
$75.20
$449.36
$56.82
$13.56
$3.93
$19.16
$5.44
$7.15
$4.45
$1,300.00
$19.30
$28.31
$3.14
$28.31

$118.20

$902.54
$13.26
$3.80
$78.06
$272.92
$63.34
$64.48
$47.52
$128.03
$36.52

$75.32



Account#

6065-15-264-43110

6065-15-264-43210

6065-15-264-43110

6065-15-264-43210

6065-15-264-43110

6065-15-264-43210

6065-15-261-42190

6065-15-262-42190

6065-15-264-42190

6065-15-268-43590

2956-71-712-49310

2956-71-712-49310

6060-21-151-43410

6060-21-151-43410

2440-10-051-43420

5740-00-000-21400

5740-00-000-21400

5740-64-691-43410

5740-00-000-21480

5740-64-691-42290

5740-00-000-21480

5740-64-692-43340

2855-21-311-42290

2855-21-318-43950

City of Great Falls

Check Details Report (Date: 01/11/2012)

Check# VendorName

220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220609 INNOVATIVE POSTAL SERVICE INC
220655 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKSINC
220655 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKSINC
220655 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKSINC

220667 RICK'SDELIVERY LLC

220622 LIBERTY ELECTRICINC

220638 MT DEPT OF REVENUE 1% WITHHOLDING

220560 CENTURY LINK - QWEST
COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LLC

220561 CENTURYLINK - QWEST CORPORATION

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220466 GREAT FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 & A
220467 GREAT FALLS SYMPHONY ASSOC INC
220525 VERIZON WIRELESS

220556 CASCADE COUNTY TAVERN ASSOC
220629 MASTERCARD PROCESSING CENTER
220651 OPPORTUNITIES INC.

220689 UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA

220547 BIGHORN OUTDOOR SPECIALISTS

220583 ENTERPRISE ELECTRIC INC

Vendor#

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

7796

367

367

367

13373

5408

136

9903

81

82

563

299

10858

1244

8270

3393

613

1344

2370

I nvoicet Amount
112-009717 $2,426.35
112-009717 $787.08
112-009718 $11.31
112-009718 $3.19
112-009719 $16.01
112-009719 $4.60
112-009589 $116.99
112-009589 $116.99
112-009589 $13.00
112-009491 $852.80

Fund(6065) Total$8,636.87
[12-009761  $39,018.86
112-009779 $394.13

Fund(2956) Total$39,412.99

112-009386 $443.07
112-009371 $245.33
Fund(6060) Total$688.40
112-009163 $43.81
Fund(2440) Total$43.81
112-009260 $934.99
112-009267 $4,548.08
112-009215 $39.06
112-009496 $30.00
112-009627 $12.66
112-009635 $300.00
112-009423 $500.00
Fund(5740) Total $6,364.79
112-009287 $2,500.00
112-009383 $330.00



Account#

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2855-21-318-43950

2850-21-313-43410

2409-10-051-43420

2408-10-051-43420

2407-10-051-43420

2406-10-051-43420

3101-10-031-46210

3101-10-031-46110

3101-10-031-46210

Check Details Report (Date: 01/11/2012)

Check#

City of Great Falls

Vendor Name

220583 ENTERPRISE ELECTRIC INC

220661 PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT

220661 PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT

220661 PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT

220661 PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT

220661 PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT

220668 SAFEWARE INC

220668 SAFEWARE INC

220668 SAFEWARE INC

220668 SAFEWARE INC

220668 SAFEWARE INC

220668 SAFEWARE INC

220668 SAFEWARE INC

220668 SAFEWARE INC

220668 SAFEWARE INC

220561 CENTURYLINK -

QWEST CORPORATION

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

0 USBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

0 WEST BANK PROPERTIESLLC

0 WEST BANK PROPERTIESLLC

Vendor#

2370

13060

13060

13060

13060

13060

13708

13708

13708

13708

13708

13708

13708

13708

13708

81

82

82

82

82

13539

13578

13578

I nvoicet Amount
112-009383 $279.50
112-009277 $809.95
112-009277 $71.70
112-009277 $19.95
112-009277 $49.95
112-009277 $12.95
112-009515 $208.17
112-009515 $312.60
112-009515 $56.67
112-009515 $89.16
112-009515 $59.16
112-009515 $69.16
112-009515 $22.98
112-009517 $510.80
112-009517 $24.73

Fund(2855) Total$5,427.43
112-009373 $638.50

Fund(2850) Total$638.50

112-009123 $10.54
Fund(2409) Total$10.54
112-009123 $238.42

Fund(2408) Total$238.42
112-009123 $295.09

Fund(2407) Total$295.09
112-009123 $4.42

Fund(2406) Total$4.42
112-008866  $50,981.25
112-008777 $8,322.00
112-008777 $21,320.96

Fund(3101) Total $80,624.21



Account#

2220-61-611-43420

2220-61-611-42410

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43690

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

2220-61-611-43320

City of Great Falls

Check Details Report (Date: 01/11/2012)

Check# VendorName Vendor# I nvoicet Amount
220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY 82 112-009111 $34.20
220530 ACE HARDWARE 4876 112-009456 $25.25
220536 AUDIOGO 5795 [12-009455 $112.26
220538 BAKER & TAYLORINC 4335 112-008524 $22.19
220538 BAKER & TAYLOR INC 4335 112-009353 $18.37
220538 BAKER & TAYLORINC 4335 112-009568 $24.90
220538 BAKER & TAYLORINC 4335 112-009569 $97.95
220538 BAKER & TAYLOR INC 4335 112-009667 $22.04
220538 BAKER & TAYLORINC 4335 112-009673 $16.10
220540 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERSINC 5643 112-009562 $32.00
220540 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERSINC 5643 112-009666 $41.56
220541 BATTERY WAREHOUSE 1010 112-009352 $64.25
220549 BOZEMAN DAILY CHRONICLE 1265 112-009577 $225.60
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009389 $11.89
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009402 $75.68
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009403 $3241
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009405 $96.29
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009477 $41.55
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009479 $53.06
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009484 $15.80
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009486 $35.91
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009542 $38.97
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009550 $51.29
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009632 $34.96
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009634 $78.48
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009650 $53.35
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009652 $53.72
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009654 $11.79
220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009659 $19.06

220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 [12-009661 $47.00



City of Great Falls

Check Details Report (Date: 01/11/2012)

Account# Check# VendorName Vendor# I nvoicet Amount
2220-61-611-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009663 $172.07
2220-61-611-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009665 $115.48
2220-61-611-43320 220558 CENGAGE LEARNING 12902 [12-009563 $28.76
2220-61-611-43320 220558 CENGAGE LEARNING 12902 112-009565 $-20.76
2220-61-611-43320 220558 CENGAGE LEARNING 12902 112-009624 $-8.00
2220-61-611-42110 220569 CONCEPTS UNLIMITED INC 8487 112-009626 $330.00
2220-61-611-42390 220571 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 405 112-009566 $684.42
2220-61-611-42390 220573 DAVIS BUSINESS MACHINES 293 112-009532 $217.00
2220-61-611-42390 220628 MASCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY 198 [12-009570 $336.68
2220-61-611-42390 220641 NATIONAL LAUNDRY 388 112-009350 $19.55
2220-61-611-43420 220647 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY 82 112-009387 $718.77
2220-61-611-42190 220656 PITNEY BOWES INC 280 112-009573 $47.29
2220-61-611-42120 220662 PROPERTY & SUPPLY BUREAU ST OF MT 621 112-009572 $413.38
2220-61-611-43412 220676 SOFTWORX INC 5124 112-009576 $188.00
2220-61-611-43590 220685 TOM EARL ENTERPRISES INC (TEE INC) 12127 [12-009575 $215.00
2220-61-611-42190 220695 WARDEN PAPER CO 1922 112-009553 $143.07
Fund(2220) Total$5,088.59
2221-61-613-43320 220538 BAKER & TAYLORINC 4335 112-009355 $96.01
2221-61-613-43320 220538 BAKER & TAYLORINC 4335 112-009567 $76.63
2221-61-613-43320 220538 BAKER & TAYLOR INC 4335 112-009669 $55.71
2221-61-613-43320 220540 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERSINC 5643 [12-009357 $79.69
2221-61-613-43320 220540 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERSINC 5643 112-009388 $34.38
2221-61-613-43320 220540 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERSINC 5643 112-009561 $105.51
2221-61-613-43320 220540 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERSINC 5643 [12-009562 $98.15
2221-61-613-43320 220540 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERSINC 5643 112-009666 $158.29
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009389 $24.64
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 [12-009402 $360.03
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009403 $93.14
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009405 $72.14

2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 [12-009410 $52.84



City of Great Falls

Check Details Report (Date: 01/11/2012)

Account# Check# VendorName Vendor# I nvoicet Amount
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009479 $82.74
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009481 $150.63
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 [12-009484 $162.47
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009542 $70.82
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009547 $34.39
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009629 $45.26
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009630 $26.27
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009631 $47.50
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009632 $213.73
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009634 $95.13
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009649 $14.69
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009650 $337.13
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009651 $88.44
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009652 $36.58
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009654 $54.18
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009657 $99.95
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009661 $54.09
2221-61-613-43320 220550 BRODART COMPANY 92 112-009663 $95.28
2221-61-613-43320 220558 CENGAGE LEARNING 12902 112-009534 $132.78
2221-61-613-43320 220559 CENTER POINT PUBLISHING 8335 112-009675 $38.24
2221-61-613-43320 220588 GALE GROUP 2250 112-009538 $44.99
2221-61-613-43320 220588 GALE GROUP 2250 112-009676 $238.46
2221-61-613-43320 220588 GALE GROUP 2250 112-009677 $19.47
2221-61-613-43320 220613 JAY SHOAR 12978 [12-009574 $85.00
2221-61-613-43590 220617 KRTV COMMUNICATIONSINC 455 112-009628 $503.50
2221-61-613-43945 220665 RECORDED BOOKSLLC 10204 112-009457 $33.00
2221-61-613-43320 220700 WOODALL'S 12978 112-009571 $16.95

Fund(2221) Total$4,128.83
5410-31-588-42290 220428 A TOZ LOCK & KEY 1849 112-009125 $9.00

5410-31-584-42410 220449 Cram-A-Lot 12649 [12-009246 $54.55



City of Great Falls

Check Details Report (Date: 01/11/2012)

Account# Check# VendorName Vendor# I nvoicet Amount
5410-31-585-43620 220499 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGSINC 142 112-009082 $247.50
5410-31-584-43620 220499 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGSINC 142 112-009082 $247.50
5410-31-584-42190 220504 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKSINC 367 112-009083 $342
5410-31-585-42190 220504 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKSINC 367 112-009083 $3.42
5410-31-584-43410 220561 CENTURYLINK - QWEST CORPORATION 8l 112-009488 $50.89
5410-31-585-43410 220561 CENTURYLINK - QWEST CORPORATION 81 112-009488 $50.89
5410-31-585-43412 220576 DEX MEDIA WEST INC 11442 112-009364 $82.08
5410-31-588-43412 220576 DEX MEDIA WEST INC 11442 112-009364 $18.24
5410-31-584-43412 220576 DEX MEDIA WEST INC 11442 112-009364 $82.08
5410-31-588-43420 220647 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY 82 112-009387 $143.94
5410-31-584-42190 220655 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKSINC 367 112-009487 $4.10
5410-31-585-42190 220655 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKSINC 367 112-009487 $4.10
Fund(5410) Total$1,001.71

2420-10-051-43420 220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY 82 112-009113 $1,155.62
Fund(2420) Total$1,155.62

2890-24-411-43590 220577 DICKMAN EXCAVATION 870 112-008915 $9,990.00
Fund(2890) Total$9,990.00

2940-71-742-43590 220432 ANDRE EXCAVATION & SEWER SERVICE 12938 112-009180 $1,300.00
2940-71-741-43415 220525 VERIZON WIRELESS 10858 112-009240 $22.64
2940-71-742-43590 220555 CASCADE COUNTY CLERK & RECORDER 130 112-009564 $21.00
2940-71-742-43590 220555 CASCADE COUNTY CLERK & RECORDER 130 112-009564 $7.00
2940-71-742-43590 220555 CASCADE COUNTY CLERK & RECORDER 130 112-009564 $21.00
2940-71-742-43590 220575 DEBBIE MCSHANE 12726 112-009621 $610.15
2940-71-742-47330 220643 NEIGHBORWORKS MONTANA 13682 112-009129 $6,087.00
2940-71-742-43590 220659 PRECISION EXTERIORS 13618 112-009591 $6,000.00
Fund(2940) Total$14,068.79

2414-10-051-43420 220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY 82 112-009123 $817.37
Fund(2414) Total$817.37

2413-10-051-43420 220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY 82 112-009123 $263.49

Fund(2413) Total$263.49



Account#

2416-10-051-43420

2416-10-051-43420

7380-10-031-46110

7380-10-031-46210

2415-10-051-43420

2410-10-051-43420

6055-14-181-45320

6055-14-181-42110

6055-14-181-42190

3002-10-031-46210

2412-10-051-43420

2412-31-536-42390

3001-10-031-46210

2411-10-051-43420

6052-00-000-10100

6052-15-267-34198

6052-15-267-45130

6052-15-267-45130

6052-15-267-45130

6052-15-267-45130

6052-15-267-45130

City of Great Falls

Check Details Report (Date: 01/11/2012)

Check# Vendor Name
220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220647 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

0 USBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

0 USBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220452 DAVIS BUSINESS MACHINES

220655 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKSINC

220655 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKS INC

0 USBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220570 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIST INC

0 USBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

O0CITY OF GREAT FALLSHEALTH

OCITY OF GREAT FALLSHEALTH

0 BLUE CROSSBLUE SHIELD OF MT INC

0 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MT INC

0 BLUE CROSSBLUE SHIELD OF MT INC

0 BLUE CROSSBLUE SHIELD OF MT INC

0 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MT INC

Vendor#

82

82

13539

13539

82

82

293

367

367

13539

82

52

13539

82

5319

5319

2648

2648

2648

2648

2648

I nvoicett Amount
112-009163 $33.63
112-009409 $8,346.44

Fund(2416) Total $8,380.07
112-008781 $ 4,000.00
112-008781 $4,798.75

Fund(7380) Total $8,798.75
112-009123 $73.06

Fund(2415) Total$73.06
112-009123 $21.07
Fund(2410) Total$21.07
112-009233 $31.40
112-009459 $37.99
112-009459 $57.69

Fund(6055) Total$127.08

112-008865 $ 29,700.00

Fund(3002) Total$29,700.00

112-009123 $673.96
112-009367 $264.00

Fund(2412) Total $937.96
112-008864  $38,850.00

Fund(3001) Total$38,850.00

112-009123 $218.45
Fund(2411) Total$218.45
112-009327  $235,568.00

112-009327 $-235,568.00

[12-009427 $21,328.60
[12-009830  $102,346.25
112-009830 $97,945.08
[12-009830 $-1,656.99
[12-009830 $267.23



Account#

6052-15-267-45130

6052-15-267-43690

6052-15-267-43690

6050-15-266-42190

6050-15-266-45125

6050-15-266-42190

2430-10-051-43420

2510-64-635-43560

2510-64-634-42330

2510-64-634-43350

2510-64-635-42330

2510-64-635-42330

2510-64-635-42290

2510-64-634-42290

2510-64-634-42330

2510-64-634-42390

2510-64-634-42390

2510-64-634-43415

2510-64-635-43415

5315-10-031-46110

5315-10-031-46210

5315-10-031-46110

5315-10-031-46210

5315-31-575-49310

5315-31-575-49310

City of Great Falls

Check Details Report (Date: 01/11/2012)

Check# Vendor Name
O0BLUE CROSSBLUE SHIELD OF MT INC
220563 CITY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

220563 CITY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

220504 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKS INC

220633 MONTANA MUNICIPAL INTERLOCAL
AUTHOR

220655 PICKWICK'S OFFICE WORKS INC

220500 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

220447 COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE CENTER
220462 FLEET SUPPLY COMPANY

220475 INT'L SOCIETY OF ARBORICULTURE
220498 NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT CO
220498 NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT CO
220506 POWER PRO EQUIPMENT CO

220506 POWER PRO EQUIPMENT CO

220543 BIG R STORES (CSWW INC)

220645 NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT CO
220666 RESPOND SYSTEMS

220694 VERIZON WIRELESS

220694 VERIZON WIRELESS

0 USBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
0 USBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
0 USBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
0 USBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
220523 UNITED MATERIALS OF GREAT FALLSINC

220638 MT DEPT OF REVENUE 1% WITHHOLDING

Vendor#

2648

312

312

367

316

367

82

7277

4357

6533

6533

8197

8197

40

6533

7214

10858

10858

13539

13539

13539

13539

121

136

I nvoicet Amount